
City of Lawrence Travel Expense
Travel for November 2016

City CommissionDepartment

Soden Leslie Citizens PITTSBURGH, PA NLC Conference

11/15/2016

11/19/2016

$907.44

$232.20

$341.46

$750.00 $2,231.10

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City ManagerDepartment

Crum-Cano Britt Diane Stoddard Philadelphia NDC Course

11/13/2016

11/18/2016

$1,056.85

$352.00

$615.65

$0.00 $2,024.50

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Markus Thomas Mayor PITTSBURGH, PA NLC Conference

11/15/2016

11/19/2016

$839.04

$232.20

$293.46

$650.00 $2,014.70

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City Manager -  City ClerkDepartment

Riedemann Sherri Brandon Mcguire Wichita, Ks Municipal Clerk Certification Institute

11/13/2016

11/18/2016

$587.25

$129.80

$199.52

$460.00 $1,376.57

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

PoliceDepartment



Kennedy Kristen Ted Bordman Junction City, Ks Desert Snow

11/14/2016

11/17/2016

$273.00

$178.50

$34.02

$590.00 $1,075.52

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

McLaren Michael Zamowiec OKLAHOMA CITY, O SIA P320 Armorer School

11/17/2016

11/18/2016

$74.03

$88.50

$63.32

$250.00 $475.85

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Pruett Greg Sgt. Dave Hogue COLORADO SPRING Investigation

11/6/2016

11/10/2016

$207.40

$218.30

$158.16

$0.00 $583.86

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Unruh Mark Cpt. Anthony Brixius Hutchinson, Ks LELA Training

11/2/2016

11/4/2016

$96.30

$102.00

$0.00

$3,800.00 $3,998.30

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Verbanic Mike Myrone Grady COLORADO SPRING Investigation

11/6/2016

11/10/2016

$207.40

$218.30

$24.75

$0.00 $450.45

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

UtlitiesDepartment



Lawless Mike Dave Wagner Manhattan, KS Governor's Water Conference

11/13/2016

11/15/2016

$175.96

$71.40

$0.00

$116.00 $363.36

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


