

City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for November 2016

Department City Commission

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Soden	Leslie	Citizens	PITTSBURGH, PA	NLC Conference
Leave Date	11/15/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$907.44	
Return Date	11/19/2016	Total Meals	\$232.20	
		Transportation	\$341.46	Total
		Registrations	\$750.00	\$2,231.10

Department City Manager

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Crum-Cano	Britt	Diane Stoddard	Philadelphia	NDC Course
Leave Date	11/13/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$1,056.85	
Return Date	11/18/2016	Total Meals	\$352.00	
		Transportation	\$615.65	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$2,024.50

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Markus	Thomas	Mayor	PITTSBURGH, PA	NLC Conference
Leave Date	11/15/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$839.04	
Return Date	11/19/2016	Total Meals	\$232.20	
		Transportation	\$293.46	Total
		Registrations	\$650.00	\$2,014.70

Department City Manager - City Clerk

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Riedemann	Sherri	Brandon McGuire	Wichita, Ks	Municipal Clerk Certification Institute
Leave Date	11/13/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$587.25	
Return Date	11/18/2016	Total Meals	\$129.80	
		Transportation	\$199.52	Total
		Registrations	\$460.00	\$1,376.57

Department Police

Last Name Kennedy	First Name Kristen	Supervisor Ted Bordman	Destination Junction City, Ks	Purpose Desert Snow
Leave Date 11/14/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$273.00	
Return Date 11/17/2016		Total Meals	\$178.50	
		Transportation	\$34.02	Total
		Registrations	\$590.00	\$1,075.52

Last Name McLaren	First Name Michael	Supervisor Zamowiec	Destination OKLAHOMA CITY, O	Purpose SIA P320 Armorer School
Leave Date 11/17/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$74.03	
Return Date 11/18/2016		Total Meals	\$88.50	
		Transportation	\$63.32	Total
		Registrations	\$250.00	\$475.85

Last Name Pruett	First Name Greg	Supervisor Sgt. Dave Hogue	Destination COLORADO SPRING	Purpose Investigation
Leave Date 11/6/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$207.40	
Return Date 11/10/2016		Total Meals	\$218.30	
		Transportation	\$158.16	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$583.86

Last Name Unruh	First Name Mark	Supervisor Cpt. Anthony Brixius	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose LELA Training
Leave Date 11/2/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$96.30	
Return Date 11/4/2016		Total Meals	\$102.00	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$3,800.00	\$3,998.30

Last Name Verbanic	First Name Mike	Supervisor Myrone Grady	Destination COLORADO SPRING	Purpose Investigation
Leave Date 11/6/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$207.40	
Return Date 11/10/2016		Total Meals	\$218.30	
		Transportation	\$24.75	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$450.45

Department Utilities

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Lawless	Mike	Dave Wagner	Manhattan, KS	Governor's Water Conference
Leave Date	11/13/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$175.96	
Return Date	11/15/2016	Total Meals	\$71.40	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$116.00	\$363.36
